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FILED IN TW_‘TME NAME OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA TO ALL AND SINGULAR the sheriffs of

CLERK OF (fils Sthte and his duly authorized deputies and the Executive Director of the Florida
BREVARD CBeddrtment of Law Enforcement or his duly authorized Special Agents.
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Rose Mary Han' ‘ﬁ?‘;:_-, D
DOB: 06/25/53 S
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601 N. Miramar Avenue, Apt. 305 w
Indialantic, FL 32903
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bring her before me to answer a complaint charging her with PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT

BRIBERY, CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT BRIBERY, PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BID

TAMPERING in violation of section 777,011, 838.015(1), 838.015(3) 777.04(3), S
777.04(4)(d). 838.015(1). 838.015(3), (F2) 838.22(1)(a), 838.22(3), and 838.22(4), ?g —
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Florida Statutes and against the peace and dignity of the State of Florida. (u)_ ;:7-:-—-’
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Given under my hand and seal on the / /1‘ day of _, -~ , 2013, o
at L vt County, Florida. ' 4 # £ 8
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ROSE MARY HARR

BAIL ENDORSEMENT
The defendants herein described and named shall have ball set in the following
amount(s):

1. PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BRIBERY (F2) §0 000~
Name of offense o

e
2. CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT BRIBERY (F3) & %Wﬂ
Name of offense’

3. PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BID TAMPERING (F2) $ s_ﬂ/d
Name of offense

LJ

I Powue s Xlo-0{ 109

: (\/\(Myc C)a\ Bmc
oxAc Powees x—01170690

e B ™
Pooeads X0 106! bio Trgpic Tk e
f Re Tow Sanfecd, 20 32703

Sy Qea! A Prrecggle B HpEo02
) frelbounne | 2 330




